

M.EX-12918

Order No.32

06.06.23

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

No steps taken by parties.

The case is adjourned for the day on the strength of resolution dated 05.06.2023 adopted by the local Bar Association & no adverse order is passed.

Fix **03.08.23** for ER of DW i.d. necessary order.

D & C by me.

Sd-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.