

Order No.44

23.09.24

Today is fixed for further order.  
Lawyer's hazira is filed by petitioner.  
None appears for the petitioner  
The case is adjourned for the day.  
Fix **19.11.24** for further order.  
D & C by me.

sd/-

ADJ  
(WB00753)

sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly.  
(WBJO Code WB00753)